SPECIFICATIONS
Service Compatible gases and liquids.
Wetted Materials Connection: Brass; Diaphragm: Fluoroelastomer.
Temperature Limits 30 to 140°F (-1 to 60°C).
Pressure Limits 200 psig (13.8 bar). Continuous single side only pressure should not exceed 1.25 x full differential pressure range.
Enclosure Rating Weatherproof UL type 4X (IP65).
Repeatability ±2% of full range.
Switch Type SPDT snap switch.

VIEW OF TERMINAL BLOCK
INSIDE SWITCH HOUSING
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
DX: Wet/wet differential pressure switch
CONSTRUCTION
W: Weatherproof
WETTED MATERIAL
-1: Brass/fluoroelastomer
PROCESS CONNECTION
1: 1/4˝ female NPT
OPTIONS
-PRESET: Preset set point
-ST: Stainless steel tag
RANGE
-1: 2.5 to 10 psi
-2: 10 to 25 psi
-3: 25 to 50 psi
-4: 50 to 75 psi
CIRCUIT
-153: SPDT
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
DX W -1 1 -153 -1 -ST